nome cognome

AMBROSINI CAMILLA

ANDREA DE ANGELI

ANDRINI PAOLO

BACCHILEGA MASSIMO

BALDI ALESSIO

BARBI MATTEO

BARBIERI MARCO

BARUZZI MASSIMILIANO

BAVECCHI ALESSANDRA

BELLOSI FRANCESCO

BENERICETTI UMBERTO

BENERICETTI VITTORIA

BENI SIMONE
BENI TOMMASO

BETTI SERENA

BONOLI CRISTINA

BOSI ELISABETTA
BUDA FRANCESCO

CALORE MATTEQ

CANNAVACCIUOLO ANNUNZIATA

CASADEI MARTINO

CATAPANO ALICE

CONTI FABIO

-
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COSTANTINI ROBERTA

DIAMANTE DAVIDE

DIAMANTE GIUDITTA

DIAMANTE LEONARDO

DONATINI MIRKO

ERMINI SIMONE

FAELLINI SIMONE

FAELLINI STEFANO

FALUGIANI GIULIA

FENATI GIACOMO

FENATI SIMONE

FONTANA MARCO

GATTI DAVIDE

GHELLI MATTIA

GIOVANNARDI LUCA

LA MAZZA DAVIDE

LEONI GABRIELE

MAGNANI DAVID

MARCHI MARZIO

MARCHI FILIPPO

MARTELLI STEFANIA

MASCHERINI FEDERICO

MAZZANTI JURI

MINGANTI MICHELE

MINOCCHERI GRETA

MONGARDI STEFANO

MONTANARI FABIO

MONTANARI SIMONA

MUGNAI CHIARA

MUSMECI LORENZO

PARRINI NICCOLO'

PENNISI ENRICO

PICCINI LEONARDO

PIFFARI MARCO

PINZAUTI GABRIELE

PRATESI GIANNI

PUCCINI FRANCESCA

RADONI EOLO

RAFFINI LUCA

RIGHETTO DANIEL

ROSATI ANDREA

ROSATI VITTORIO

SABATTANI ARIANNA

SAMORI' MIRKO

SAMORINI CARLOTTA

SANGIORGI ANDREA

SANGIORGI SARA

SANTI STEFANO

SATO DAVIDE

SILLI MATTEO

STRAZZA MICHAEL

TASSANI LORENZO

TAVASCI LUCA

TIEZZI PAOLO

TINELLI SIMONE

TITO ALESSANDRO

TOSCANI LORENZO

TOSCANI MATTEO

TURRI PIETRO

VACCHI CATERINA

VECCHIATTINI LUCA

BS B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 B16 B17 B18
10 10 5 10 10 5 10 10 5 10 10 10 10
10 10 5 10 10 5 10 10 10 5 10, 10 10 10
10 10 10 5 10 10 10 10
10 10 10 5 10 10 10 i 10 10 10 10
10, 10 10 10 10 10 10 5 10 10 10 10
10 10 5; 10 10 5 10 10 10 5 10 10 10 10
10 10 5 5 10 5 10 10 10 10
10 10 5 10 10 10 10
10 10 10 S| 5 10 10,
10 10 5 10 10 5 10 10 10 10
10 10 10 10 10 10 10
10 5 10 5 5
10 5 10 5 5 10 10
10 10 5 10 10 5 10 10 10 5 10 10 10 10
10 10 10 10
10 10 10 10 10 10, 10
10, 5 10 10, 10
10, 10 10 10 5 10 10 10 10,
10 5 10 10 10 10
10 10 5 10 10 5 10 10 10, 5 10, 10 10 10
10 10 10 10 10 10 10
10 10 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
10 10 s 10 10 5 10 10, 10 5 10 10 10 10
10, s 10 10 10 10, 10
10 10 10 10 5 10, 10 10 10 10 10
10 10
110 5 10 10 10
10 10 5 10 10 10 10 10 5 10 10 10 10
10 10 10
10 10 5 10 10 5 10 10 10! 5 10 10 10 10,
10 10 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
10 10 5 10 10 5 10 10 10| 5 10 10 10 10
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
10 10 10 5 10 10 10 10 10 10
10 10 5 10 10 5 10 5 10 10 10 10
10 10 5 10 10 5 10 10 10 5 10 10 10 10
10 10 5 10 5 10 5 10 10 10 10
10 10 10 10 5 10 10 10, 10 10 10
10 10 5 10 10 5 10 10 10 5 10 10 10 10
10 10, 5 10 10 5 10 10 10 5 10, 10 10 10
10 10 5 10 10 5 10 10 10 5 10, 10 10 10
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B26

B27

B38

B39

B40

totale

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

v

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

300

[t

10

10

10

675

10

10

335

10

10

10

10

635

10

670

alanla|a

w|v|n|n

10

465

wluo oo

vlu|u|n|n

10

10

10

385

@

10

10

10

10

635

«

10

10

10

10

285

10

515

10

4

iy

ololo|n|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

10

10

845

10

10




